FOR SEALED BIDS ON
POLICE RATED VEHICLES/
MOTORCYCLES, SEDANS &
LIGHT TRUCKS
Participating Sheriff’s Offices & Local Governmental
Coordinated By
BID NO. 13-21-0904
ADVERTISEMENT, INSTRUCTIONS TO BIDDERS, SPECIFICATIONS, BID PROPOSAL

and Bracket – LED lights may be blue, red, amber or any combination
- specify color.
Order Code Add Options  Price
Premium Lightbar Package:
FPLB - LED Federal Signal (Model LGD45)
FPLB _LED-LIN Federal Signal (Model "TBD")
RPLB – LED Rontan Signals Maxium-Extreme Off Axis® 45" MigFoot
SPLB – LED Signal (Model 7460 LEDP-FSA)
SOPLB – LED Dual Arrow SoundOff Signal (Model EPL9000-BHD)
SOPLB – LED SoundOff Signal (Model EPX3000)
WPLB – LED 2 TIER Whelen (Model F8FSA1)
WPLB – LED 1 TIER Whelen (Model S8FSA1)
Medium Lightbar Package:
FMLB – LED Federal Signal (Model LPX45Z)
RMLB – LED Rontan WIngLux Extreme Off Axis - W.E.T.® 47" MigFoot
SMLB – LED Signal (Model 2400LEDM-FSA)
SOMLB – LED SoundOff Signal (Model EMG2000)
WMLB – LED Whelen (Model J8FSA1)
Economic Lightbar Package:
FELB – LED Federal Signal (Model LPX45D)
RELB – LED Rontan LCL Maximum 45" MigFoot
SELB – LED Signal (Model 2464 LEDP-FSA)
SOELB – LED SoundOff Signal (Model EMG2000)
WELB – LED Whelen (Model F914G4)
Premium Unmarked Patrol Package:
FPUMP – LED Federal Signal: Deluxe Unmarked Patrol Package
RPUMP – LED Rontan Premium Unmarked Patrol Package
SPUMP – LED Signal: Deluxe Unmarked Patrol Package
SOPUMP – LED SoundOff Signal: Deluxe Unmarked Patrol Package
WPUMP – LED Whelen: Deluxe Unmarked Patrol Package
Economic Unmarked Patrol Package:
FEUMP – LED Federal Signal: Basic LED Unmarked Patrol Package
REUMP – LED Rontan Economic Unmarked Patrol Package
SEUMP – LED Signal: Basic LED Unmarked Patrol Package
SOEUMP – LED SoundOff Signal: Basic LED Unmarked Patrol Package
WEUMP – LED Whelen: Basic All LED Unmarked Patrol Package
Administrative Vehicle Package:
FAVP Federal Signal: Administrative Vehicle Package
RAVP Rontan Administrative Vehicle Package
SAVP Signal: Administrative Vehicle Package
SOAVP SoundOff Signal: Administrative Vehicle Package
WAVP Whelen: Administrative Vehicle Package
A La Carte Lights:
Whelen Cencom - upgrade, deluxe siren, microprocessor
controlled
Whelen - upgrade WPLB 1 tier Premium Lightbar with DUO
Color Traffic Advisor
Whelen - upgrade WPLB 1 tier Premium Lightbar with Full
DUO Color lightheads
Whelen - upgrade WPLB 1 tier Premium Lightbar with Full
Trio Color lightheads